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Position Location Staff Member Phone 
Extension 

E-Mail Address 

Admin. Assistant  Office Elia Pando 1903 elia.pando@arusd.org 

Office Assistant Office  Kathy Rubio 1904 kathy.rubio@arusd.org 

Principal Office  Maria Martinez 1906 maria.martinez@arusd.org 

Assistant Principal  Office  Maria Lupita Gutierrez 1907 maria.gutierrez@arusd.org 

Health Assistant  Office Mary Lopez 4602 mary.lopez@arusd.org 

Community Liaison  P2 Kimberley Rocha 1911 kimberley.rocha@arusd.org 

Preschool K2 Think Together 4552/4551 adelante1ps@thinktogether.org 

Trans. Kinder 
Teacher 

P3 Maricruz Gonzalez 3113 maricruz.gonzalez@arusd.org 

Kinder AM K1 Ma.  Elena Villegas 4551 ma.elena.villegas@arusd.org 

Kinder PM  K1 Patricia Sarkes 4551 patricia.sarkes@arusd.org 

Kinder PM P5 Elizabeth Alfaro 3115 elizabeth.alfaro@arusd.org 

First Grade P6 Alma Prado  3121 alma.prado@arusd.org 

First Grade P7 Natasha Garcia 3122 natasha.garcia@arusd.org 

First Grade P8 Silvia​ ​Pattie​ ​Martinez 3123 silvia.martinez@arusd.org 

Second Grade 34 Teodolinda Mendoza 3116 teodolinda.mendoza@arusd.org 

Second Grade 35 Wendy Cruz-Alcantar 3117 wendy.cruz-alcantar@arusd.org 

Second Grade  36 Sofia Arias-Cuevas 3118 sofia.arias-cuevas@arusd.org 

Third Grade 31 Ellen Arnison 4569 ellen.arnison@arusd.org 

Third Grade  32 Junhy Kim 4570 junhy.kim@arusd.org 

Third Grade  33 Julianna Valderrama 4571 julianna.valderrama@arusd.org 

Fourth Grade 41 Gian Michael Sarabia 4562 gian.sarabia@arusd.org 

Fourth Grade  42 Laura Fuentes 4563 laura.fuentes@arusd.org 

Fifth Grade 43 Anneliese Carter 3119 anneliese.carter@arusd.org 

Fifth Grade  44 Gloria Cortes 3120 gloria.cortes@arusd.org 

Sixth Grade 24 Erlinda Muñoz 4559 erlinda.munoz@arusd.org 

Sixth Grade 21 Elizabeth Guzman 4556 elizabeth.guzman@arusd.org 
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Seventh Grade 25 Marilu Belman 4560 marilu.belman@arusd.org 

Seventh Grade 22 Sara Meza 4557 sara.padilla@arusd.org 

Eighth Grade 23 Francisco Lozano 4558 francisco.lozano@arusd.org 

Eighth Grade 26 Elvia Diaz 4561 elvia.diaz@arusd.org 

Spanish Teacher 
6th-8th 

P9 Vanesa Perez (Serra) 3127 vanesa.serra@arusd.org 

Band Teacher Band Rm. Israel Santiago  4612 israel.santiago@arusd.org 

RSP Teacher P4 Nancy Garza  7721 nancy.garza@arusd.org 

RSP Instr. Assistant  P4 Ruby Muñoz 7721 ruby.munoz@arusd.org 

Psychologist Speech Room Luis Torres 8615 luis.torres@arusd.org 

Speech Therapist Speech Room Tanya Guerrero 7761 tanya.k.guerrero@arusd.org 

Counselor  30  Oscar  Lamas  3130 oscar.lamas@arusd.org 

Mariachi/Intern 
Counselor 

P1 Mariachi/ Intern 
Counselor  

3111  

Kitchen  Cafeteria  Leticia Rivera  8610 Leticia.rivera@arusd.org 

Think Together P-10 Amina De Los Santos 3128 adelantems.arusd@thinktogethe
r.org 
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